
SUMMER PROGRAMMES  
Undergraduate Summer School 2019 

This timetable is subject to change. 

  

Ancient Languages: Latin Beginners, Session One 
Classroom: K0.50 

 
 Monday 1 July Tuesday 2 July Wednesday 3 July Thursday 4 July Friday 5 July 

Morning 
10-12.30 

Enrolment: 10AM-11AM 
Room: FWB 2.49 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Skills Sessions 
(Optional)  

  Skills Session   
12:30-1:30pm  

  

Afternoon 
1.30-2.30 
 
3-5.00 

Welcome Talk: 1:00-
1:45pm 
Room: FWB B5 
Introductory class: 
Language class 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 
Surgery hours 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 
Surgery hours 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 
Surgery hours 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

 Monday 8 July Tuesday 9 July Wednesday 10 July Thursday 11 July Friday 12 July  

Morning 
10-12.30 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Skills Sessions  
(Optional)  

  Skills Session   
12:30-1:30pm 

  

Afternoon 
1.30-2.30 
2.00 
3-5.00 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 
Surgery hours 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 
Surgery hours 

Academic session: 
 
British Museum 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 
Surgery hours 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 
Surgery hours 

 Monday 15 July Tuesday 16 July Wednesday 17 July Thursday 18 July Friday 19 July 

Morning 
10-12.30 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 

Skills Sessions  
(Optional)  

   Skills Session   
12:30-1:30pm 

 

Afternoon 
1.30-2.30 
2.00 
3-5.00 

Academic session: 
 
Papyrology Workshop 
 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 
Surgery hours 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 
Surgery hours 

Academic session: 
Language class 
 
Surgery hours 

Academic session: 
Students to complete 
online feedback survey 


